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Karteropus: Yonosiku 16+ (Kpyr: 17.5 km)

Mecro|Homep Umsa Kpyros| Bpems ?1;:2;:- S;g;‘bglr Kpyrl| Kpyr2 |Jlyuywwii|CpeaHuiA CFKT/T;" f::"(i:')
1 78 |Xnonos Oner 2 1:06:32 33:18 | 33:14 | 33:14 | 33:16 31.56 35.0
2 135 |3yb6yeHko Butanuk 2 1:06:34| 00:02 00:02 |32:34| 34:00 | 32:34 | 33:17 31.55 35.0
3 52 |MeTpoB AMnTpuii 2 1:07:42) 01:10 | 01:08 |33:59| 33:43 | 33:43 | 33:51 31.02 35.0
4 24 |Norpe6Hoit AHApeit 2 1:07:55| 01:23 | 00:13 |34:21 | 33:34 | 33:34 | 33:57 30.92 35.0
5 122 |FpexaHoB Muwa 2 1:08:48| 02:16 | 00:53 |34:35| 34:13 | 34:13 | 34:24 | 30.52 35.0
6 205 |lWnnos €BreH 2 1:09:19| 02:47 | 00:31 |33:39| 35:40 | 33:39 | 34:39 30.30 35.0
7 30 |3aim Biraniii 2 1:10:04| 03:32 | 00:45 |35:21 34:43 | 34:43 | 35:02 | 29.97 35.0
8 170 |BakypuHckuii bopuc 2 1:10:59| 04:27 | 00:55 |35:40| 35:19 | 35:19 | 35:29 29.58 35.0
9 22 |WnnbknHCbKKMiA Bonoanmmp 2 1:11:04| 04:32 00:05 |35:58| 35:06 | 35:06 | 35:32 29.55 35.0
10 225 |Nlo3eHko AnekcaHap 2 1:11:07| 04:35 | 00:03 |35:18 35:49 | 35:18 | 35:33 29.53 35.0
11 113 |3eHuH MeTp 2 1:11:13| 04:41 | 00:06 |35:01) 36:12 | 35:01 | 35:36 | 29.49 35.0
12 129 |Maturop Aptem 2 1:11:16| 04:44 | 00:03 |33:37 | 37:39 | 33:37 | 35:38 | 29.47 35.0
13 87 |YconbueB Anekcei 2 1:11:30| 04:58 00:14 |36:23 | 35:07 | 35:07 | 35:45 29.37 35.0
14 127 |BopuceHko AHape 2 1:12:08| 05:36 00:38 |35:01| 37:07 | 35:01 | 36:04 29.11 35.0
15 37 |Toncrtoycos neb 2 1:12:13| 05:41 | 00:05 |36:00 36:13 | 36:00 | 36:06 | 29.08 35.0
16 50 |KoceHko Mukona 2 1:12:37| 06:05 | 00:24 |36:37 | 36:00 | 36:00 | 36:18 28.92 35.0
17 199 [Kocuk Mpuropuii 2 1:12:55| 06:23 | 00:18 |36:11| 36:44 | 36:11 | 36:27 28.80 35.0
18 72 |bynBaneHko Anekcew 2 1:13:23| 06:51 | 00:28 |36:31 | 36:52 | 36:31 | 36:41 28.62 35.0
19 211 |BypaeHtok Tapac 2 1:13:41| 0/:09 | 00:18 |36:54 | 36:47 | 36:47 | 36:50 28.50 35.0
20 94 |Cukopckuii Anekcen 2 1:14:13| 0/:41 | 00:32 |37:08 | 37:05 | 37:05 | 37:06 | 28.30 35.0
21 38 |TkayeHko Bnagumup 2 1:14:21| 07:49 00:08 |37:19| 37:02 | 37:02 | 37:10 28.24 35.0
22 43 |MypaBbeB ApTeM 2 1:14:27| 07:55 | 00:06 |37:39| 36:48 | 36:48 | 37:13 28.21 35.0
23 65 |dumB Oner 2 1:14:47| 08:15 00:20 |37:49| 36:58 | 36:58 | 37:23 28.08 35.0
24 8 MaicTpeHko OnekcaHap 2 1:15:17| 08:45 00:30 |38:03| 37:14 | 37:14 | 37:38 27.89 35.0
25 101 |CHaroBcbkuii OnekcaHap 2 1:15:44| 09:12 | 00:27 |37:05) 38:39 | 37:05 | 37:52 | 27.73 35.0
26 16 |KoHoBan tOpwuii 2 1:15:48| 09:16 | 00:04 |37:45| 38:03 | 37:45 | 37:54 | 27.70 35.0
27 74 |Ma3syp Mawa 2 1:16:07| 09:35 | 00:19 |38:12| 37:55 | 37:55 | 38:03 27.59 35.0
28 143 |Ky6pak Makcum 2 1:16:24| 09:52 | 00:17 |37:16 | 39:08 | 37:16 | 38:12 27.49 35.0
29 191 |Sergienko Sergey 2 1:16:30| 09:58 | 00:06 |37:35| 38:55 | 37:35 | 38:15 27.45 35.0
30 142 |Absivyk Uropb 2 1:16:32| 10:00 | 00:02 |37:15] 39:17 | 37:15 | 38:16 27.44 35.0
31 92 |KauiMmoH OnekcaHap 2 1:16:41| 10:09 00:09 |37:27 | 39:14 | 37:27 | 38:20 27.39 35.0
32 3 lanaweBckuin SkoB 2 1:16:42| 10:10 | 00:01 |38:53 | 37:49 | 37:49 | 38:21 27.38 35.0
33 29 |Pacbko tOpuii 2 1:17:31| 10:59 | 00:49 |38:57 | 38:34 | 38:34 | 38:45 27.09 35.0
34 31 |Kopycb Bnagumup 2 1:17:34| 11:02 00:03 |38:58 | 38:36 | 38:36 | 38:47 27.07 35.0
35 169 |Mo6epexHbln AMUTPUI 2 1:17:34| 11:02 | 00:00 |37:22 | 40:12 | 37:22 | 38:47 27.07 35.0
36 185 |lWmmko Makcum 2 1:17:42| 11:10 | 00:08 |38:15] 39:27 | 38:15 | 38:51 27.03 35.0
37 104 |lWynno Makc 2 1:17:48| 11:16 00:06 |37:56 | 39:52 | 37:56 | 38:54 26.99 35.0
38 60 |KagyeHko Uropb 2 1:18:12| 11:40 00:24 |38:41| 39:31 | 38:41 | 39:06 26.85 35.0
39 150 |AHTOHOB Anekcen 2 1:18:30| 11:58 | 00:18 |38:34| 39:56 | 38:34 | 39:15 26.75 35.0
40 204 |)XXwusera AnekcaHap 2 1:18:30| 11:58 | 00:00 |38:37 | 39:53 | 38:37 | 39:15 26.75 35.0
41 106 |XKyuyeHko KocTs 2 1:19:20| 12:48 | 00:50 |38:14| 41:06 | 38:14 | 39:40 26.47 35.0
42 17 |ABvHUH BorgaH 2 1:19:33| 13:01 | 00:13 |38:47 | 40:46 | 38:47 | 39:46 26.40 35.0
43 100 [Pouka tOpwii 2 1:20:00| 13:28 | 00:27 |38:02 | 41:58 | 38:02 | 40:00 26.25 35.0
44 178 |BopoHa Anekceii 2 1:20:03| 13:31 | 00:03 |38:57 | 41:06 | 38:57 | 40:01 26.23 35.0
45 192 |KywHup HukuTa 2 1:20:07| 13:35 | 00:04 |39:01] 41:06 | 39:01 | 40:03 26.21 35.0
46 149 |KonuumHckuii Bayecnas 2 1:20:13| 13:41 00:06 |38:35| 41:38 | 38:35 | 40:06 26.18 35.0
47 184 |IBaHioTa CnaBa 2 1:21:39| 15:07 | 01:26 |39:08 | 42:31 | 39:08 | 40:49 25.72 35.0
48 99 |Conosei Uropb 2 1:22:11) 15:39 | 00:32 |39:26 | 42:45 | 39:26 | 41:05 25.55 35.0
49 134 |Kynain KOHCTaHTUH 2 1:22:13| 15:41 | 00:02 |40:11 | 42:02 | 40:11 | 41:06 25.54 35.0
50 53 |BepnusesB PomaH 2 1:22:56| 16:24 | 00:43 |41:22 | 41:34 | 41:22 | 41:28 25.32 35.0
51 51 |HosikoB Cepriii 2 1:22:59| 16:27 | 00:03 |41:19] 41:40 | 41:19 | 41:29 25.31 35.0
52 73 |MNaenos tOpwii 2 1:23:12| 16:40 | 00:13 |41:12 | 42:00 | 41:12 | 41:36 25.24 35.0
53 206 |[CBupryHeHko Bops 2 1:23:58| 17:26 00:46 |40:13 | 43:45 | 40:13 | 41:59 25.01 35.0
54 198 |lLeBYeHKO AHTOH 2 1:24:16| 17:44 | 00:18 |41:32 | 42:44 | 41:32 | 42:08 24.92 35.0
55 36 |AHTOHIOK POoMaH 2 1:24:27| 17:55 | 00:11 |40:47 | 43:40 | 40:47 | 42:13 24.87 35.0
56 136 |WeByeHko tOpwuii 2 1:24:46| 18:14 | 00:19 |40:51 | 43:55 | 40:51 | 42:23 24.77 35.0
57 115 |BanbiMoB tOpuit 2 1:25:43| 19:11 | 00:57 |42:08 | 43:35 | 42:08 | 42:51 24.50 35.0
58 93 |bawmakoB Hukonai 2 1:25:52| 15:20 | 00:09 |42:05| 43:47 | 42:05 | 42:56 24.46 35.0
59 10 |Foproukwuit Uropb 2 1:26:08| 19:36 | 00:16 |42:53 | 43:15 | 42:53 | 43:04 24.38 35.0
60 162 |lWBbiaveHko Uropb 2 1:26:48| 20:16 00:40 |42:14 | 44:34 | 42:14 | 43:24 24.19 35.0
61 44 |3aim MeTpo 2 1:27:09| 20:37 | 00:21 |40:06 | 47:03 | 40:06 | 43:34 | 24.10 35.0
62 177 |MuwykoB BaneHTuH 2 1:27:19| 20:47 | 00:10 |42:55| 44:24 | 42:55 | 43:39 24.05 35.0
63 32 |AdaHacbes tOnuii 2 1:28:03| 21:31 | 00:44 |43:57 | 44:06 | 43:57 | 44:01 23.85 35.0
64 25 |EkvmoB KOHCTaHTWH 2 1:28:10| 21:38 | 00:07 |43:25| 44:45 | 43:25 | 44:05 23.82 35.0
65 1 |MBaHoB MBaH 2 1:28:13| 21:41 | 00:03 |42:45| 45:28 | 42:45 | 44:06 | 23.81 35.0
66 58 |BoHAapeHko AMUTpUi 2 1:28:51| 22:19 | 00:38 |43:41 | 45:10 | 43:41 | 44:25 23.64 35.0
67 79 |MopaosuH Cepreit 2 1:29:39| 23:07 | 00:48 |43:57 | 45:42 | 43:57 | 44:49 23.42 35.0
68 213 |CocHoBckui PycnaH 2 1:30:20| 23:48 00:41 |42:47 | 47:33 | 42:47 | 45:10 23.25 35.0
69 120 |WnbyeHko Bnagumup 2 1:30:41| 24:09 00:21 |44:12| 46:29 | 44:12 | 45:20 23.16 35.0
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70 85 |Co6koBuy Spocnas 2 1:30:48| 24:16 00:07 |43:00| 47:48 | 43:00 | 45:24 23.13 35.0
71 66 |TonmayeB AHTOH 2 1:30:56| 24:24 | 00:08 |43:49 | 47:07 | 43:49 | 45:28 23.09 35.0
72 18 |Koauii PomaH 2 1:31:16| 24:44 | 00:20 |44:26 | 46:50 | 44:26 | 45:38 23.01 35.0
73 108 |FoHyapyk PomaH 2 1:31:19| 24:47 | 00:03 |44:41| 46:38 | 44:41 | 45:39 23.00 35.0
74 15 |Fakan AHapen 2 1:31:27| 24:55 | 00:08 |44:24 | 47:03 | 44:24 | 45:43 22.96 35.0
75 171 |Yepenosckuit KocTs 2 1:32:40| 26:08 01:13 140:49| 51:51 | 40:49 | 46:20 22.66 35.0
76 2 be3BepxHuii BonoanmMmp 2 1:35:28| 28:56 | 02:48 |46:57 | 48:31 | 46:57 | 47:44 22.00 35.0
77 59 |FpaboBckuit EBreHmin 2 1:36:23| 29:51 00:55 |43:54| 52:29 | 43:54 | 48:11 21.79 35.0
78 110 |SIxHiBCbKMI BoBuer 2 1:38:33| 32:01 02:10 |46:12 | 52:21 | 46:12 | 49:16 21.31 35.0
79 42 |Peabka Poma 2 1:41:24| 34:52 02:51 |50:10| 51:14 | 50:10 | 50:42 20.71 35.0
80 226 |fopoakoB AMUTpui 2 1:44:27| 37:55 03:03 |48:47 | 55:40 | 48:47 | 52:13 20.11 35.0
81 23 |KocTeHko Unbs 2 1:47:00| 40:28 | 02:33 |53:52 | 53:08 | 53:08 | 53:30 19.63 35.0
82 64 |Kyp6aHoB AHTOH 2 1:50:36| 44:04 | 03:36 |53:25| 57:11 | 53:25 | 55:18 18.99 35.0
83 86 |Purr AHTOHMMI 2 1:53:19| 46:47 | 02:43 |47:10 |1:06:09| 47:10 | 56:39 18.53 35.0
DNF 4  |Konbra Cepriit

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kaTeropw: 84

Kateropus: Yonosikn 30+ (Kpyr: 17.5 km)

Mecro|Homep Nma Kpyros| Bpems a;i;p? S;g;‘blc: Kpyr1l | Kpyr2 [yuwmii|CpenHuid C?KT;:;“ f::-(i:)
1 214 |Netpexko Ceprent 2 1:06:18 32:39 | 33:39 | 32:39 | 33:09 31.67 35.0
2 34 |Tokapb Oner 2 1:07:03| 00:45 | 00:45 | 34:01 | 33:02 | 33:02 | 33:31 31.32 35.0
3 89 |HaBpoubkuit AHapi 2 1:08:30( 02:12 01:27 | 34:22 | 34:08 | 34:08 | 34:15 30.66 35.0
4 68 [3uHeBny Cepreit 2 1:09:21| 03:03 00:51 | 35:20 | 34:01 | 34:01 | 34:40 30.28 35.0
5 102 |lFaHycsik KOpa 2 1:10:55| 04:37 | 01:34 | 35:23 | 35:32 | 35:23 | 35:27 29.61 35.0
6 166 |MopaosuH MBaH 2 1:12:01| 05:43 01:06 | 35:32 | 36:29 | 35:32 | 36:00 29.16 35.0
7 200 |PomaHeu JleB 2 1:12:01| 05:43 00:00 | 35:27 | 36:34 | 35:27 | 36:00 29.16 35.0
8 109 |Myauyuyk JleoHig 2 1:12:13] 05:55 | 00:12 | 36:02 | 36:11 | 36:02 | 36:06 29.08 35.0
9 138 |Lep6aukuii AHApen 2 1:13:04| 06:46 | 00:51 | 36:15 | 36:49 | 36:15 | 36:32 28.74 35.0
10 194 |Cokonos Anekcen 2 1:13:08| 06:50 00:04 | 36:28 | 36:40 | 36:28 | 36:34 28.71 35.0
11 82 |OxBaTeHko AHapei 2 1:14:18| 08:00 01:10 | 35:46 | 38:32 | 35:46 | 37:09 28.26 35.0
12 61 |boromosnos lMawa 2 1:14:54| 08:36 | 00:36 | 37:50 | 37:04 | 37:04 | 37:27 28.04 35.0
13 41 |Komap lOpa 2 1:15:37| 09:19 | 00:43 | 38:02 | 37:35 | 37:35 | 37:48 27.77 35.0
14 179 |ApXvnkuH BuTanuii 2 1:15:48| 09:30 00:11 | 36:57 | 38:51 | 36:57 | 37:54 27.70 35.0
15 159 |/flewaH AnekcaHap 2 1:15:53| 09:35 00:05 | 36:58 | 38:55 | 36:58 | 37:56 27.67 35.0
16 76 |PbibakoB Cepreit 2 1:16:07| 09:49 00:14 | 38:23 | 37:44 | 37:44 | 38:03 27.59 35.0
17 103 |[KpaBuyk Cepreii 2 1:16:11] 09:53 | 00:04 | 36:49 | 39:22 | 36:49 | 38:05 27.57 35.0
18 5 Py>xuHCkuii Bnag 2 1:16:42| 10:24 00:31 | 38:47 | 37:55 | 37:55 | 38:21 27.38 35.0
19 144 |MakapeHKko AnekcaHap 2 1:16:59| 10:41 | 00:17 | 38:01 | 38:58 | 38:01 | 38:29 27.28 35.0
20 19 |CypxeHko Oner 2 1:17:16| 10:58 | 00:17 | 38:37 | 38:39 | 38:37 | 38:38 27.18 35.0
21 186 |FopHocTan AMutpuii 2 1:17:37| 11:19 00:21 | 38:14 | 39:23 | 38:14 | 38:48 27.06 35.0
22 207 |TuweHko SASHA BOO 2 1:18:01| 11:43 | 00:24 | 38:16 | 39:45 | 38:16 | 39:00 26.92 35.0
23 40 |fueHko AnekcaHap 2 1:18:03| 11:45 00:02 | 38:37 | 39:26 | 38:37 | 39:01 26.91 35.0
24 158 |/ncoBblvi AMUTPU 2 1:18:37| 12:19 | 00:34 | 39:00 | 39:37 | 39:00 | 39:18 26.71 35.0
25 27 |Konowmieub Oner 2 1:19:00( 12:42 00:23 | 39:16 | 39:44 | 39:16 | 39:30 26.58 35.0
26 7  |MBaneu tOpuit 2 1:19:16| 12:58 | 00:16 | 40:17 | 38:59 | 38:59 | 39:38 26.49 35.0
27 26 |EdpumeHko AnekcaHap 2 1:19:21) 13:03 | 00:05 | 39:43 | 39:38 | 39:38 | 39:40 26.47 35.0
28 145 |Meperyaa Hukonan 2 1:19:28| 13:10 00:07 | 38:44 | 40:44 | 38:44 | 39:44 26.43 35.0
29 123 |OaunH PycnaH 2 1:19:35| 13:17 00:07 | 38:42 | 40:53 | 38:42 | 39:47 26.39 35.0
30 165 |[/I9CKOBCKMI AHTOH 2 1:19:43| 13:25 | 00:08 | 38:31 | 41:12 | 38:31 | 39:51 26.34 35.0
31 130 |/lucoropckuit AnekcaHap 2 1:20:22| 14:04 | 00:39 | 40:00 | 40:22 | 40:00 | 40:11 26.13 35.0
32 193 |Pacbko IBaH 2 1:20:31| 14:13 | 00:09 | 39:45 | 40:46 | 39:45 | 40:15 26.08 35.0
33 152 |FopaueHko Anekcen 2 1:21:26| 15:08 | 00:55 | 38:37 | 42:49 | 38:37 | 40:43 25.79 35.0
34 222 |KapneHko KnvmeHTUi 2 1:22:07| 15:49 | 00:41 | 39:53 | 42:14 | 39:53 | 41:03 25.57 35.0
35 83  |Bakyntok KOHCTaHTWH 2 1:23:01| 16:43 | 00:54 | 41:01 | 42:00 | 41:01 | 41:30 25.30 35.0
36 95 |Hoc EBreHwii 2 1:23:33| 17:15 | 00:32 | 41:51 | 41:42 | 41:42 | 41:46 25.13 35.0
37 221 |Noropensit AHApei 2 1:24:03| 1/:45 | 00:30 | 41:50 | 42:13 | 41:50 | 42:01 24.99 35.0
38 116 |Kuda VeaH 2 1:24:18| 13:00 | 00:15 | 41:18 | 43:00 | 41:18 | 42:09 24.91 35.0
39 33  |MenbHuk AHApei 2 1:24:31| 18:13 | 00:13 | 42:21 | 42:10 | 42:10 | 42:15 24.85 35.0
40 55 |Bawyk AnekcaHap 2 1:24:51| 18:33 00:20 | 44:18 | 40:33 | 40:33 | 42:25 24.75 35.0
41 54 |l'ynesatbiii Tapac 2 1:26:07| 19:49 | 01:16 | 42:21 | 43:46 | 42:21 | 43:03 24.39 35.0
42 62 |Oymuk Cepren 2 1:26:10| 19:52 | 00:03 | 42:15 | 43:55 | 42:15 | 43:05 24.37 35.0
43 124 |Bugaiov Maxim 2 1:26:25| 20:07 | 00:15 | 41:37 | 44:48 | 41:37 | 43:12 24.30 35.0
4] 47 |boroHuc AnekcaHap 2 1:27:29| 21:11 | 01:04 | 42:55 | 44:34 | 42:55 | 43:44 24.00 35.0
45 107 [KypinbHuit Makcum 2 1:27:31| 21:13 | 00:02 | 43:05 | 44:26 | 43:05 | 43:45 24.00 35.0
46 117 |Binubina PomaH 2 1:28:12| 21:54 00:41 | 43:26 | 44:46 | 43:26 | 44:06 23.81 35.0
47 201 |IsacbkiB Irop 2 1:28:32| 22:14 | 00:20 | 43:32 | 45:00 | 43:32 | 44:16 23.72 35.0
48 131 |MaxomoB leHnc 2 1:28:55| 22:37 | 00:23 | 43:23 | 45:32 | 43:23 | 44:27 23.62 35.0
49 187 |Xopowes [leHunc 2 1:29:08| 22:50 | 00:13 | 42:24 | 46:44 | 42:24 | 44:34 23.56 35.0
50 12 |A6pamoB EBreHui 2 1:31:00( 24:42 01:52 | 45:09 | 45:51 | 45:09 | 45:30 23.08 35.0
51 173 |NleBuk AHapeii 2 1:32:43| 26:25 01:43 | 45:02 | 47:41 | 45:02 | 46:21 22.65 35.0

http://bikeportal.org.ua/2024

CrpaHuua 4 u3 9


http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1389
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3366
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2585
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2020
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3385
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1167
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2196
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2282
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3421
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3429
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=490
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=94&raceid=380&rcatid=2
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2765
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=668
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=260
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2087
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=447
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=306
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=308
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=877
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=800
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=90
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2520
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=373
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=272
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2737
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2184
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1421
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1083
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1694
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=997
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3015
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=369
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=384
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1305
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=357
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2608
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2474
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=501
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1703
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=279
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2296
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=436
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2101
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=307
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1276
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1427
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3502
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1360
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1404
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=1592
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2733
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=432
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=367
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=727
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2006
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=290
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=2518
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3202
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3770
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=311
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=3166
http://bikeportal.org.ua/
http://bikeportal.org.ua/2024
http://bikeportal.org.ua/

N
bik tal.org.
ikeportal.org.va

XC «Mywa BecHaHa» 2013 - Pe3ysabTaThl

52 48 |CaBuyeHko Bonoavmup 2 1:34:49| 28:31 02:06 | 45:26 | 49:23 | 45:26 | 47:24 22.15 35.0
53 75 |Tpodumeu Makcum 2 1:37:17| 30:59 | 02:28 | 46:01 | 51:16 | 46:01 | 48:38 21.59 35.0
54 224 |NlbiceHko AHApei 2 1:37:29| 31:11 | 00:12 | 47:45 | 49:44 | 47:45 | 48:44 21.54 35.0
55 172 |Kanpan PycnaH 2 1:37:59| 31:41 | 00:30 | 46:59 | 51:00 | 46:59 | 48:59 21.43 35.0
56 180 |Banuukwuit PycnaH 2 1:38:19| 32:01 00:20 | 46:30 | 51:49 | 46:30 | 49:09 21.36 35.0
57 208 |Ténnbit Bnagumup 2 1:38:28| 32:10 | 00:09 | 44:17 | 54:11 | 44:17 | 49:14 21.33 35.0
58 96 |/lo6uny AHapen 2 1:38:35| 32:17 | 00:07 | 48:05 | 50:30 | 48:05 | 49:17 21.30 35.0
59 69 |depua Anekceit 2 1:45:46| 39:28 | 07:11 | 50:50 | 54:56 | 50:50 | 52:53 19.86 35.0
60 223 |boraaHoB KOHCTAHTUH 2 1:53:19| 47:01 07:33 | 48:18 [1:05:01| 48:18 | 56:39 18.53 35.0
61 218 |KoTyeHnko Tapac 2 2:09:49|1:03:31 | 16:30 |1:09:55| 59:54 | 59:54 |1:04:54 | 16.18 35.0
Bcero yyacTHuKoB B kaTeropwm: 61
Kareropus: YonosBiku 40+ (Kpyr: 17.5 km)
Mecro|Homep Wmn Kpyros| Bpems ?_L‘;répc: :;:;Q:T Kpyr1|Kpyr2|Jlyuwmii|CpeaHui CFKT/T;" f::r(i:')
1 132 |Msiknwes Wropb 2 1:10:49 33:38 |37:11 | 33:38 | 35:24 | 29.65 35.0
2 167 |doTuHioK Bonogummnp 2 1:11:29| 00:40 | 00:40 |35:09|36:20| 35:09 | 35:44 29.38 35.0
3 146 |Tumuo tOpwuii 2 1:14:50| 04:01 03:21 |37:17 |37:33| 37:17 | 37:25 28.06 35.0
4 90 |TpeTtsk Bagum 2 1:16:42| 05:53 | 01:52 |38:27|38:15| 38:15 | 38:21 27.38 35.0
5 209 |lFoTkoB Cepreit 2 1:18:29| 07:40 | 01:47 |38:16 |40:13 | 38:16 | 39:14 26.76 35.0
6 195 |Bpew AnekcaHap 2 1:19:53| 09:04 | 01:24 |39:26 |40:27 | 39:26 | 39:56 | 26.29 35.0
